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Allen, Ann
Rodan & Fields
Consultant
613 Tony Tank Lane, Salisbury, MD 21801
Work Phone: 410-430-6913
Cell Phone: 410-430-6913
Email: ann.allen@comcast.net
Website: www.AnnRAllen.MyRandF.com
Business Category: Banking Services

Arentz, Biana
Coldwell Banker Realty
Reltor
100 Bryan’s Channel Way,
Queenstown, MD 21658
Work Phone: 410-490-0332
Cell Phone: 410-490-332
Email: biana.arentz@cbmove.com
Website: www.cbmove.com
Business Category: Real Estate Services

Bacher, Heather
Shore United Bank
Market Executive
109 N. Commerce Street,
Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 443-262-0360
Cell Phone: 410-490-3285
Email: heather.bacher@shoreunitedbank.com
Website: www.shoreunitedbank.com
Business Category: Banking Services

Batchelder, Jen
Atlantic Coast Mortgage
Loan Officer Assistant
440 Main Street, Unit 112,
Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-970-4582
Cell Phone: 410-320-9948
Email: jbatchelder@acmllc.com
Website: www.dinahriordan.com
Business Category: Mortgage Services

Bowyer, Patricia
1. Patient First Urgent Care 2. Compass
Regional Hospice
1. Physician 2. Associate Medical Director
2051 West Street, Annapolis, MD 21401
Work Phone: 443-603-0758
Cell Phone: 410-708-4648
Email: pbowyer@atlanticbb.net
Website:
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Brenner, Caitlin
Keep the Beat CPR & First Aid Training
Owner
147 Log Canoe Circle, Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-758-2022
Cell Phone: 240-565-1553
Email: caitlin@ktbtraining.net
Website: www.ktbtraining.net
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Brown, Tina
Eastern Shore Team of Coldwell Banker Realty
Realtor,GRI
107 S Commerce Street, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 410-490-3980
Cell Phone: 410-490-3980
Email: tinacolemanbrown@gmail.com
Website: tinabrownhomes.com
Business Category: Real Estate

Candella, Audrey
US FLoags & Freigh Flags & Poles Inc
Owner
124 Providence Ct, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 800-332-8718
Cell Phone: 443-988-8085
Email: usaflagcompanymd@gmail.com
Website: www.usflagsplus.com
Business Category: Reta
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Cassidy, Anne
Retired
Retired
Work Phone: 3013259150
Cell Phone: 301-325-9150
Email: cassidya055@gmail.com
Website:
Business Category: Retired

Chase, Taryn
Haven Ministries
Director Communications & Outreach
PO Box 44, Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-739-4363
Cell Phone: 410-490-0925
Email: taryn.chase@icloud.com
Website: www.haven-ministries.org
Business Category: Community Organization

Coursey, Kayla
Braden,Thompson,Poltrack & Mundy, LLP
Attorney
102 St. Clair Place, Suite 2,
Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-643-4110
Cell Phone: 410-310-0646
Email: kcoursey@bt-lawyer.com
Website: https://bt-lawyer.com
Business Category: Legal Services

Crovo, Dawn
Dawn Crovo Interior Design
Owner
54 Greenwood Shls, Grasonville, MD 21638
Work Phone: 410-746-5965
Cell Phone: 410-746-5965
Email: dcrovo6@gmail.com
Website: www.dawncrovointeriodesign.com
Business Category: Interior Design

D'Agostino, Carol
Purple Cat
Owner
119 Newtown Road, Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-604-2319
Cell Phone: 610-247-4346
Email: Carol@purplecatpr.com
Website: www.purplecatpr.com
Business Category: Public Relations

Davis, Marlene
R & D Electric, Inc.
Secretary/Tresurer
P.O. Box 231, Queenstown, MD 21658
Work Phone: 410-827-7469
Cell Phone: 443-496-4165
Email: romar@atlanticbb.net
Website: www.rdelectriccontractors.com
Business Category: Electrical Services

Davis, Lora
Wye Financial Partners
Vice President, Financial Advisor
16 N Washington Street, Easton, MD 21601
Work Phone: 410-708-7160
Cell Phone: 410-708-7160
Email: lora.davis@wyefinancial.com
Website: www.wyefinancial.com
Business Category: Financial Services

Dean, Karen
Queenstown Bank
Branch Manager & VP
115 Coursevall Drive, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 410.758.8747
Cell Phone: 410-310-5811
Email: kdean@queenstownbank.com
Website: www.queenstownbank.com
Business Category: Financial Services
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Delcuze, Mary (MiMi)
Delcuze Consulting LLC
Owner/President
623 Cloverfields Drive, Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 203-470-6685
Cell Phone: 203-470-6685
Email: mdelcuzevpt@gmail.com
Website:
Business Category: Organizational Planning

Deoudes, Kathleen
UMMS Shore Regional Health
Vice Chair Board of Directors
2519 Bennett Point Road,
Queenstown, MD 21658
Work Phone: 301-706-0482
Cell Phone:
Email: kdeoudes@yahoo.com
Website:
Business Category: Health & Wellness

DiDonato, Jennifer
The Winery
Owner
116 S Piney Rd Suite 104, Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-643-9466
Cell Phone: 410-829-2913
Email: didonatojennifer@yahoo.com
Website: www.thewineryki.com
Business Category: Food Services

Drake, Melanie
Avon Products
Independent Sales Rep
1703 Crab Alley Drive, Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-643-3679
Cell Phone: 410-310-3616
Email: drake@atlanticbb.net
Website: www.youravon.com/mdrake
Business Category: Beauty Consultant

Dull, Nicole
Tidewater Cleaning Service
Owner
9189 Rockcliff Drive, Easton, MD 21601
Work Phone: 410-251-2838
Cell Phone: 410-251-2838
Email: tidewatercleaningservice@gmail.com
Website: www.tidewatercleaningservice.com
Business Category: Cleaning Service

Dunn, Tina
IntraCellular Therapies
NeuroScience Sales Representative
105 Teal Court, Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 443-926-2982
Cell Phone: 443-926-2982
Email: tinamdunn@hotmail.com
Website:
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Frame, Tara
Frame & Frame
Attorney
721 Main St, Suite 100, Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-255-0373
Cell Phone: 410-703-5000
Email: taraframe@frameandframe.com
Website: www.frameandframelaw.com
Business Category: Legal Services

Frank, Celynda
Shore United Bank
Senior Training Specialist
17 E Dover St, Easton, MD 21601
Work Phone: 410-758-1600
Cell Phone: 443-262-2142
Email: celynda.frank@shoreunitedbank.com
Website: www.shoreunitedbank.com
Business Category: Banking Services
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Friday, Linda
Q.A.C. Chamber of Commerce
President
P.O. Box 511, Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-643-8530
Cell Phone: 410-725-3937
Email: linda@qacchamber.com
Website: www.qacchamber.com
Business Category: Business Organization

Glowacki, Stephanie
Uniquiely You with Stephanie
President
809 Little Kidwell Ave, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 410-294-8806
Cell Phone: 410-294-8806
Email: stephanielowacki69@gmail.com
Website: www.marykay.com/sglowacki
Business Category: Beauty Consultant

Gray, Jodie
Retired
Retired
100 Glenn Drive A-11, Sterling, VA 20164
Work Phone: 703-999-5852
Cell Phone: 703-999-5852
Email: jodie.gray@metrics.net
Website:
Business Category: Retired

Guerieri, Heather
Compass Regional Hospice
CEO
160 Cousevall Drive, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 443-262-4100
Cell Phone: 410-924-0964
Email: hguerieri@compassregionalhospice.org
Website: www.compassregionalhospice.org
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Hale, Susan
Chesapeake Scenes Photography
Owner
216 Wineland Way, Stevensville, MD 21666 
Work Phone: 410-643-1104
Cell Phone:
Email: susanhale828@gmail.com 
Website:
www.chesapeakescenesphotography.com 
Business Category: Photography

Hannon, Kim
Ophiuroidea
Owner
110 Channel Marker Way, Ste 100, 
Grasonville, MD 21638
Work Phone: 410-304-2049
Cell Phone: 443-336-2461
Email: kim@ophiuroidea.com
Website: www.ophiuroidea.com
Business Category: Retail shop

Hoffman, Victoria
Mallard Construction Group, Inc.
Vice President
116 S. Piney Road, Suite 208,
Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-643-4131
Cell Phone: 
Email: victoria@mallardconstruction.com 
Website: www.mallardconstruction.com 
Business Category: Construction

Hollis, Katie
Edward Jones
BOA
1410 Forest Drive, Suite 25
Annapolis, MD 21401
Work Phone: 443-949-7429
Email: katie.hollis@edwardjones.com 
Website: www.edwardjones.com
Business Category: Financial Services
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Ibex, Carol
Foundations Island Yoga
Owner
222 Shopping Center Road,
Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-490-0440
Cell Phone: 410-490-0440
Email: foundationsyoga@gmail.com
Website: www.foundationsislandyoga.com
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Jacobs, Zoe
Zoe Knows Pet Sitting
Dog Sitter
29070 Superior Circly, Easton, MD 21601
Work Phone: 443-942-7033
Cell Phone: 443-942-7033
Email: zoeknowspetsitting@gmail.com
Business Category: Services

Jacobs, Cindy
Maryland Residential Mgmt. Co.
Real Estate Broker
170 Sportsman Neck Rd,
Queenstown, MD 21658
Work Phone: 410-827-6333
Cell Phone: 240-832-2482
Email: cindy@mdresidentialmanagement.com
Website: www.Mdresidentialmanagement.com
Business Category: Property Management

Joyner, Carol
First National Bank of PA
Assistant Branch Manager
1245 Shopping Center Rd, Stevensville, MD
Work Phone: 410-643-4191
Email: joynerc@fnb-corp.com
Website: www.fnb-corp.com
Business Category: Banking Services

Kuhn, Diana
Flagship Real Estate Services LLC
Partner
203 Romancoke Rd, Ste 80,
Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-709-1460
Cell Phone: 717-817-0216
Email: dikuhn@flagshipres.net
Website:
Business Category: Real Estate

Leager, Kendra
Compass Regional Hospice
Development Officer
160 Coursevall Drive, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 443-262-4106
Cell Phone: 410-490-8816
Email: kleager@compassregionalhospice.org
Website: www.compassregionalhospice.com
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Lill, Kathy
Tidewater Cleaning Service
Owner
101 Marlboro Ave #11 PMB 186,
Easton, MD 21601
Work Phone: 410-200-0290
Cell Phone: 410-200-0290
Email: kathytcs@gmail.com
Website: www.tidewatercleaningservice.com
Business Category: Cleaning Service

Mahoney, Jennifer
MDT Tax & Business Services/Admit
Owner
1901 McGuckian St #326,
Annapolis, MD 21401
Work Phone: 443-386-5393
Cell Phone: 443-386-5393
Email: jenn.stafford@mdttax.com
Website:
Business Category: Financial Services
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McCracken, DeeDee
Coldwell Banker Realty
Realtor, Team Lead
170 Jennifer Road, Suite 170,
Annapolis, MD 21401
Work Phone: 410-224-2200
Cell Phone: 410-739-7571
Email: dmccracken@cbmove.com
Website: www.DDMcCrakenHomeTeam.com
Business Category: Real Estate

Metz, Danielle
DanielleLea
Owner, Creator
106 Sea Eagle Dr, Grasonville, MD 21638
Work Phone: 724-816-4671
Cell Phone: 724-816-4671
Email: danielle@Daniellelea.life
Website: www.daniellelea.life
Business Category: health & Wellness

Montooth, Kim
M&T Bank
Branch Manager
60 Kent Towne Market, Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-643-6120
Cell Phone: 443-480-9477
Email: kmontooth@mtb.com
Website:
Business Category: Banking Services

Newcomb, Megan
Shore United Bank
Portfolio Manager
109 N. Commerce Street,
Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 443-262-9318
Cell Phone: 302-528-3738
Email: megan.newcomb@shoreunitedbank.com
Website: www.shoreunitedbank.com
Business Category: Banking Services

Palmer, Casey
Palmer's Plumbing, LLC
Vice President
P.O. Box 27, Queenstown, MD 21658
Work Phone: 410-827-4546
Cell Phone:
Email: casey@palmersplumbing.com
Website: caseyleepalmer@hotmail.com
Business Category: Plumbing Services

Pollard, Kristin
Pristine Clean Housekeeping LLC
Housekeeper
404 Market Street Apt G, Denton, MD 21629
Work Phone: 410-829-6936
Cell Phone: 410-829-6939
Email: pristineclean21@yahoo.com
Website:
Business Category: Cleaning Service

Purpora, Yvonne
Social Point Media & Marketing
Owner
PO Box 391, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 4108082420
Cell Phone: 410-808-2420
Email: yvonne@socialpointmm.com
Website: www.socialpointmm.com
Business Category: Marketing Services

Richard, Crystal
Thompson & Richard, LLP
Partner
124 N. Commerce Street,
Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 410-758-0877
Cell Phone: 443-262-6566
Email: crichard@trlawoffice.com
Website: www.trlawoffice.com
Business Category: Legal Services
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Riordan, Dinah
Atlantic Coast Mortgage
Branch Sales Manager
440 Main Street, Unit 112,
Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-970-4253
Cell Phone: 410-490-3342
Email: driordan@acmllc.com
Website: www.dinahriordan.com
Business Category: Mortgage Services

Rosendale, Tammy
Rosendale Realty
Owner/Realtor
104 N. Commerce Streeet,
Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 410-758-0333
Cell Phone: 410-310-4148
Email: tammy@rosendalerealty.com
Website: www.rosendalerealty.com
Business Category: Real Estate Services

Ruth, Kimberly
Braden,Thompson,Poltrack & Mundy, LLP
Office Manager
102 St. Claire Place, Suite 2,
Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-643-4110
Cell Phone:
Email: kruth@bt-lawyer.com
Website: www.bt-lawyer.com
Business Category: Legal Services

Salazar, Janet
Queen Anne's County Library
Director
121 S. Commerce Street, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 410-758-0980
Cell Phone: 443-988-9381
Email: janet@qaclibrary.org
Website: www.qaclibrary.org
Business Category: Library Services

Schmidt, Brenda
Shore Bancshares, Inc.
Campaign Marketing Manager
23 S Harrison Street, Easton, MD 21601
Work Phone: 410-763-6654
Cell Phone: 410-708-0491
Email: brenda.schmidt@shoreunitedbank.com
Website: www.shorebancshares.com
Business Category: Financial Services

Shope, Denise
RCM & D
Team Leader
555 Fairmount Avenue, Baltimore, MD 21286
Work Phone: 443-421-5053
Cell Phone: 570-490-1141
Email: dshope@rcmd.com
Website: www.rcmd.com
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Sinsky-Hopkins, Sharon
Ascend Technologies
VP Strategic Accounts
822 Thompson Creek Road,
Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 443-983-1824
Cell Phone: 443-983-1824
Email: sharonbhopkins@gmail.com
Website: www.teamascend.com
Business Category: Software Consultant

Smith Houghton, Kendra
Beau Evenement
Owner
312 Greenwood Point Rd,
Grasonville, MD 21638
Work Phone: 4102123813
Cell Phone: 410-212-3813
Email: kinny3111@gmail.com
Website:
Business Category: Events Services
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Stoops, Eva Digiovine
Chesapeake Environmental Labs
Owner/Vice President
P.O. Box 946, Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-643-0800
Cell Phone: 410-310-6096
Email: eva@celinc.net
Website: www.chesapeakeenvironmentallab.com
Business Category: Environmental Services

Sullivan, Kristin
All Star Pain Management
Practice Manager
166 Defense Highway, Suite 300,
Annapolis, MD 21401
Work Phone: 443-808-1810
Cell Phone: 443-994-6801
Email: kristin@allstarpainmanagement.com
Website: www.allstarpainmanagement.com
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Sweetak, Jackie
American Woodmark
Sales Representative
Annapolis, MD 21401
Work Phone: 410-928-7665
Cell Phone: 410-708-8680
Email: jsweetak@woodmark.com
Website: www.woodmarkcabinetry.com
Business Category: Office & Contracting
Development

Thomas, Jessica
Massage by Jess
Owner
109 Country Day Road Suite B,
Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-200-5892
Cell Phone: 443-988-1479
Email: massagebyjessmaryland@gmail.com
Website: www.massagebyjess.com
Business Category: Health & Wellness

Tilghman, Paige
Earle's Cove Trading Company
Owner
121 E Water Street, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 410-643-4020
Cell Phone: 443-988-5874
Email: ptilghman4@gmail.com
Website:
Business Category: Antiques Business

Tobin, Merry
RE/MAX Executive
Realtor
1919 Main Street, Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 443-261-2520
Cell Phone: 410-310-3183
Email: merry@merrytobin.com
Website: www.merrytobin.com
Business Category: Real Estate Services

Tyler, Stephanie
Shore United Bank
Cash Mgmt & Merchant Service Mgmt
109 N. Commerce Street,
Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 443-262-9310
Cell Phone: 410-200-1278
Email: stephanie.tyler@shoreunitedbank.com
Website: www.shoreunitedbank.com
Business Category: Banking Services

Vehelle, Liz
Edward Jones
Financial Advisor
1410 Forest Drive, Suite 25,
Annapolis, MD 21403
Work Phone: 443-949-7429
Cell Phone: 443-336-2182
Email: liz.verhelle@edwardjones.com
Website: www.edwardjones.com
Business Category: Financial Services
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Vianna, Susan
Fishergate Graphic Design
President
2216 Piney Creek Road, Chester, MD 21619
Work Phone: 410-643-8646
Cell Phone: 410-490-5117
Email: vianna@fishergate.com
Website: www.fishergate.com
Business Category: Graphic Design

Walls, Jody
The Overcaffeinated Life
CEO
105 Heritage Way, Centreville, MD 21617
Work Phone: 410-490-0092
Cell Phone: 410-490-0092
Email: jody@thecafflife.com
Website: www.theovercaffeinatedlife.com
Business Category: Food Services

Willis, Whitney
Whits End Salon and Spa
Owner
232 Shopping Center Road,
Stevensville, MD 21666
Work Phone: 410-643-4488
Cell Phone: 410-739-7545
Email: whitsend21666@gmail.com
Website: www.whitsendsalonspa.com
Business Category: Salon Services

*updated 2/18/22


